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3. Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * PARTY Crosstabulation

Survey of Likely Voters Nationwide WND 8-2012

doing - is he doing an excellent

PARTY Total
DEMS GOP INDY
Count 111 11 23 145
EXCELLENT
% within PARTY 39.4% 3.9% 9.7% 18.1%
Count 139 17 71 227
GOOD
% within PARTY 49.3% 6.1% 29.8% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 14 18 37 69
ONLY FAIR
% within PARTY 5.0% 6.4% 15.5% 8.6%
Count 18 234 107 359
POOR
% within PARTY 6.4% 83.6% 45.0% 44.9%
Count 282 280 238 800
Total
% within PARTY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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Survey of Likely Voters Nationwide WND 8-2012

Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing an excellent
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * PHILOSOPHY Crosstabulation

PHILOSOPHY Total
VERY LIBERAL LIBERAL MODERATE | CONSERVATIVE VERY
CONSERVATIVE
Count 64 43 23 7 8 145
EXCELLENT
% within PHILOSOPHY 51.6% 25.3% 14.0% 3.8% 5.1% 18.1%
Count 54 106 48 13 6 227
GOOD
% within PHILOSOPHY 43.5% 62.4% 29.3% 7.0% 3.8% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 5 12 22 25 5 69
ONLY FAIR
% within PHILOSOPHY 4.0% 7.1% 13.4% 13.4% 3.2% 8.6%
Count 1 9 71 141 137 359
POOR
% within PHILOSOPHY 0.8% 5.3% 43.3% 75.8% 87.8% 44.9%
Count 124 170 164 186 156 800
Total
% within PHILOSOPHY 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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Survey of Likely Voters Nationwide WND 8-2012

3. Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing an excellent
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * GENDER Crosstabulation

GENDER Total
MEN WOMEN
Count 67 78 145
EXCELLENT
% within GENDER 16.7% 19.6% 18.1%
Count 104 123 227
GOOD
% within GENDER 25.9% 30.9% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 29 40 69
ONLY FAIR
% within GENDER 7.2% 10.1% 8.6%
Count 202 157 359
POOR
% within GENDER 50.2% 39.4% 44.9%
Count 402 398 800
Total
% within GENDER 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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Survey of Likely Voters Nationwide WND 8-2012

3. Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing an excellent
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * RACE Crosstabulation

RACE Total
WHITE BLACK HISPANIC ASIAN-OTHER
Count 112 28 1 4 145
EXCELLENT
% within RACE 17.6% 31.8% 2.0% 16.7% 18.1%
Count 192 16 10 9 227
GOOD
% within RACE 30.1% 18.2% 20.0% 37.5% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 65 4 0 0 69
ONLY FAIR
% within RACE 10.2% 4.5% 0.0% 0.0% 8.6%
Count 269 40 39 11 359
POOR
% within RACE 42.2% 45.5% 78.0% 45.8% 44.9%
Count 638 88 50 24 800
Total
% within RACE 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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3. Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * REGION Crosstabulation

an excellent

REGION Total
WEST MIDWEST SOUTH EAST
Count 27 37 37 44 145
EXCELLENT
% within REGION 18.8% 17.0% 15.9% 21.5% 18.1%
Count 33 64 64 66 227
GOOD
% within REGION 22.9% 29.4% 27.5% 32.2% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 6 21 20 22 69
ONLY FAIR
% within REGION 4.2% 9.6% 8.6% 10.7% 8.6%
Count 78 96 112 73 359
POOR
% within REGION 54.2% 44.0% 48.1% 35.6% 44.9%
Count 144 218 233 205 800
Total
% within REGION 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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3. Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing
job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * AGE Crosstabulation

an excellent

AGE Total
20s OR YOUNGER 30s 40s 50s 60 +
Count 27 0 24 24 70 145
EXCELLENT
% within AGE 26.7% 0.0% 17.5% 15.4% 24.1% 18.1%
Count 7 65 34 45 76 227
GOOD
% within AGE 6.9% 56.0% 24.8% 28.8% 26.2% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 7 13 5 17 27 69
ONLY FAIR
% within AGE 6.9% 11.2% 3.6% 10.9% 9.3% 8.6%
Count 60 38 74 70 117 359
POOR
% within AGE 59.4% 32.8% 54.0% 44.9% 40.3% 44.9%
Count 101 116 137 156 290 800
Total
% within AGE 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.
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job, a good job, only a fair job, or a poor job as President?

OBAMA JOB APPROVAL * INCOME Crosstabulation

Thinking about Barack Obama, how would you rate the overall job he is doing - is he doing an excellent

INCOME Total
$50K OR LESS $50K TO $75K $75K TO $125K | $125K OR MORE REFUSED
Count 67 29 31 11 7 145
EXCELLENT
% within INCOME 25.5% 17.6% 17.0% 9.0% 10.3% 18.1%
Count 61 37 62 47 20 227
GOOD
% within INCOME 23.2% 22.4% 34.1% 38.5% 29.4% 28.4%
OBAMA JOB APPROVAL
Count 24 5 23 5 12 69
ONLY FAIR
% within INCOME 9.1% 3.0% 12.6% 4.1% 17.6% 8.6%
Count 111 94 66 59 29 359
POOR
% within INCOME 42.2% 57.0% 36.3% 48.4% 42.6% 44.9%
Count 263 165 182 122 68 800
Total
% within INCOME 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

Telephone survey of likely voters conducted Aug. 18-21, 2012. Margin of error: +/- 3.44 percentage points.




